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+Name: ‘ Attach certificates when upload ASNs | *Type: [Ship Notice v

*Customer: ‘ Buyer Test QA |

ECN 1 Attach_cert_Der 1.xlsx New column to

attach certificates
Quality certificates

Ship notice Order Order date Ship to File size [i]
Ship notice Order Order line no. Customer part no. Supplier part no. File size [i]
. Attach
> ASNMIXDEMO3 MixCertDemo2 2024-12-19 Werk Hamburg 000 B ; >  ASNMIXDEMO3 ~ MixCertDemo2 20 100-120 0.008 Attach Files ¥
certificates (0/1)
Attach ZCTR - Protocole de CTRL *
> ASNOPTDEMO1 CertOptDemo2 2024-12-18 test-Medisize Technology 0.00 B certificates (0/0) Additional Documents
.. Attach
> ASNOPTDEMO2Z2 CertOptDemol 2024-12-18 test-Medisize Technology 0.00 B certificates (0/0)
> ASNMIXDEMO2 MixCertDemol 2024-12-19 Werk Hamburg 0.00 B Atla-ch
certificates (0/1)
. Attach
> ASNMIXDEMO1 MixCertDemo2 2024-12-19 Werk Hamburg 0.00 B certificates (0/0)
> ASNREQDEMO1 CertRegqDemol 2024-12-18 Test-Test Technolo 0.00 B Attach
d 8y : certificates (0/1)
Attach
> ASNREQDEMO2 CertRegDemo2 2024-12-18 Test-Test Technology 0.00 B certificates (0/1)
> ASNREQDEMO3 CertRegDemo3 2024-12-18 Test-Test Technology 0.00 B Attach
: certificates (0/1)
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Upload File
Ship notice
> ASNE
> ASN9
> ASN6
> ASN11
> ASN4
> ASNS
> ASNZ
> ASN3
> ASNL

BAE

% ASN OYERKIZ

*Name: | Attach certificates with ASNs

* Customer: | Buyer Test QA

File

Attach_certificates_te:

xlsx

Order

CertOptDemo2

CertOptDemol

CertRegDemo2

MixCertDemol

PT000015V2

CertRegDemol

PT000003

PT000015V1

PT000004

Order date

2024-12-18

2024-12-18

2024-12-18

2024-12-19

2024-07-15

2024-12-18

2024-04-03

2024-07-15

2024-04-03
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*Type:

Ship to

test-Medisize Technology

test-Medisize Technology

Test-Test Technology

Werk Hamburg

Global e-Business Operations

Private Limited

Test-Test Technology

Global e-Business Operations

Private Limited

Global e-Business Operations

Private Limited

Global e-Business Operations

Private Limited

LVEEHA

Y.

ship Notice v

File size [{]

000 B Z:rii?wllates (0/0)
000 B ?:r?i;iates (0/0)
0.00 B ?Sfi:\iates (0/)
000 B C;Ti:wllates (o)
000 B C;Ti:wllates (0/0)
000 B C;Ti?wllates (or1)
000 B Z:rii;llates (0/0)
000 B Z:rii;llates (0/0)
0.00 B priach

certificates (0/0)
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Upload Cancel
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Upload File
Ship notice

> ASNS

> ASN9

> ASNG

> ASNIL

> ASN4

> ASN5

> ASN2

> ASN3

> ASN1

*Name: | Attach certificates with ASN

«Customer: | Buyer Test QA

File: Attach_certificates_testl_U.xlsx

Order

CertOptDemo2

CertOptDemol

CertReqDemo2

MixCertDemol

PT000015V2
PO does not

have
Qualitylnfo

CertReqDemol
element

PT000003

PT000015V1

PT000004

Order date

2024-12-18

2024-12-18

2024-12-18

2024-12-19

2024-07-15

2024-12-18

2024-04-03

2024-07-15

2024-04-03

*Type:

Ship to

test-Medisize Technology

test-Medisize Technology

Test-Test Technology

Werk Hamburg

Global e-Business Operations
Private Limited

Test-Test Technology

Global e-Business Operations
Private Limited

Global e-Business Operations
Private Limited

Global e-Business Operations
Private Limited

Ship Notice N
Rule Off
File size [1]
000 B ::,matas (0/0)
0.00 B Cgrﬁllates (0/0)
0.00 B Zgﬁtates (0r1)
0.00 B :::\':\Ilates (011)
0.00 B |:|
0.00 B ::r:':\llatas (0/1)
0.00 B
0.00 B
0.00 B
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